
1200 E. Broad St.
Mansfield, TX 76063
mansfieldtexas.gov

CITY OF MANSFIELD

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 221-4156 Name: Resolution - A Resolution to Consider a Proposed
Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with
Pacheco Koch in the amount of $56,100 for
Additional Services Related to Design Development,
Construction Documents and Construction
Administration Services for th

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/29/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2021 7/12/2021

Title: Resolution - A Resolution to Consider a Proposed Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with
Pacheco Koch in the amount of $56,100 for Additional Services Related to Design Development,
Construction Documents and Construction Administration Services for the McClendon Park
Improvements Project

Sponsors: Matt Young

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Professional Services Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/12/2021 2 Pass

CITY OF MANSFIELD Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

